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S.No 

NAME OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

  

 
 

CHAPTER 

TENTATIVE 
NO OF 

PERIODS 
REQUIRED 

TENTATIVE 
NO  OF 

WORKING 
DAYS 

AVAILABLE 

MONTH 
 
(Activity) 

 
1 

 

 
 

Part – I  

 

PROSE : 1 
LITTLEROBIN :1 

1.  I Reading Forever 
1. The Mango 

5 
 

2 

            
           9 

JUNE 
  Make a List of Five Books 
you would like to read 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 

1 
PROSE : 2 
: 
GRAMMAR : 1 To 8 
LITTLE ROBIN: 2, 

2. The Emperor 's Kite  
9 . Beware of Man 
GRAMMAR 
 1. Vowels and                  
consonants 
  2.Letter and         
Words 
3.Blends inEnd                    
4.A,B,C. Order 

5.Sensible sentenc-1 
6.Nouns: Naming 
Words 
7.Nouns:Common 
and Proper 
8.Articles,l.R:Mango 
  

5 
 

5 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 

 

 
 

1 
1 
1 

 
 
            24 

JULY 
  1.Stick the picture of 
       Tiger 
   2. Role Play (Famous  
    Emperor) 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3 

       
 
 
          Periodic Test 1 

 

 
 
 
 
PROSE: 3and13 
GRAMMAR :  9 TO 13 
LITTLE ROBIN: 3,7 and 9 

  3 J u n k  A r t   
  13 What,s the Magic Word 
 GRAMMAR : 
    9.The Boy and the Frog 

   11Syllabus  
   12.Making To-do List 
   13.Adjectives:Describing Words 
   14.The Ant and the Grosshopper 
 LITTLE ROBIN :   
 3.Our National Flag 
,7.Raksha Bandhan 
 9.Our Independence Day  

 
 

 

5 
5 

 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

 
 
 
 
             24 
 

 
 
 

AUGUST 
   
 
 
    Write your any       
Fairy tale story in 
your own words.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

PART- II  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Half Yearly 
Examination 
(Cumulative) 

 

 
 
 
 
PROSE: 4 and10 
GRAMMAR : 14 TO 17 
LITTLE ROBIN : 4,5 and 11 

4  A Wonderful Treasure  
10 A Brave Jackal  

GRAMMAR:                    
15Nouns:Sing
ular &Plural 
  16.Sensible Sentences -2 
  17.Verbs:—Action words 
  18 The Bees and The Buds . 
 LITTLE ROBIN: 
   4.The Sun. 
   5.The Moon 
 11.Teacher,s Day 
   
     

4 
4 
2 
1 

 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

 
 
 
 

25 

SEPTEMBER 
  
  Draw the Picture of  
  Jungle and show        
few Wild Animals 
using colouror 
wastage items. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
5 

 
PROSE: 5  
GRAMMAR: 18 TO 24 
LITTLE ROBIN :7 and 12 

     5. So Big 
GRAMMAR:  
19.LinkingVerb 
 20.Types of Sentences  
22. Has-Have-Had 
23. Am-Is-Are  
24. Conjuction:And-  But 
LITTLE ROBIN :  

6.The Elephant  12.Mahatma Gandhi 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                          

3 
   

            4 
 

4 
 
             2 

2 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

20 

OCTOBER 
  
Draw the Picture of 
Gandhiji and write 
4/5 sentences about 
his great famous  
Thoughts /Principles 



 
 
 
 

6 

PART- III 
 

 
GRAMMAR:21,25 and 26 
 

 
GRAMMAR: 

  21  Review and Evaluate-2 
  25  Comma in sentences 
  26  Pronouns 
   
  
    
  
   

 
 

5 
 

3 
3 
2 
 
 

 
 
 

14 

NOVEMBER 
 
Write about 
‘celebration of 
Diwali’ 



 

 
 
 
 

 
7 

 POEM:The Swing 
PROSE:8,11 
GRAMMAR : 27 TO 29 
LITTLE ROBIN:8.Holi 

8.Why Evergreen Trees Are Always  
Green 
11.Counting the Camels 
14.The Swing 
GRAMMAR: 
27.Contraction 

  28 .Preposition 
29 Blends in the End-2 

 
 

4 
 

             4 
 2 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
            18 

DECEMBER 
 
Stick/Draw the 
picture of Camel 
and colour it.  .  

 
8 

  Periodic Test-2 POEM : 7 
PROSE: 13 
GRAMMAR: 30 to 33 
LITTLE ROBIN:10 and 13 

7. Sock Song 
13.What’s The Magic Words 

GRAMMAR: 
 30.Opposites 
 31.Simple Tenses-Present,Past & Future 
 32.Review and Evalution -3 
 33.Regular and Irregular Verbs 

 LITTLE ROBIN: 
    10. Our Republic Day 
    13.The Farmer 
     

3 
4 
 

4 
4 
5 
4 
 

2 
2 
 

 
 
 
 
              23 

JANUARY 
 
 
 Draw the picture 
of Park and show 
different type of 
trees along with 
name. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9 

 POEM: 12 
PROSE : 13 
GRAMMAR : 34 to 40 
LITTLE ROBIN : 13,14 

12.How Doth the Little Crocodile 
13.The Fisherman’s Flute  

GRAMMAR: 
  34. Packing For a Holiday 
  35. Say It as You See It. 
  36. Gender Of Nouns 
  37.  Spelling Rules 
  38. Compound Words 
   39.Writing a Letter 
   40Adding-ly and -ful 
LITTLE ROBIN:   14.The Policeman 
  15. Good Habits 

4 
4 

 
2 
2 
2 
2 

                       2 

               2 
               2 

2 
2 
2 

 
 
          22 
 

FEBRUARY 
 
 
 Stick/Draw the 
Picture of reptiles. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
10 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PART-IV session 
Yearly/ Term II 
Examination 
(Cumulative) 

POEM: 14,16 and 17 
 
GRAMMAR : 41 TO42 
LITTLE ROBIN : 8,16,17 

14.The Swing 
16.The Wind 
17. AEIOU 
GRAMMAR: 
43 PREFIXES 
44 SUFFIXES 
45 SPEECH MARKS 
46 REVIEW AND EVALUATE-3 

LITTLE ROBIN: 
  8.Holi 
16.My School 
17.My Classroom 
  

 

4 
           3 

 
2 
2 

 

               2 
 

 
2 
2 
3 

 
3 
3 

22 MARCH 
Draw the model of 
your school 

   
REVISION 
Session Ending Exam 

 22 APRIL 

       

 


