ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SCHOOL SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS SESSION 2021-2022

TEXT BOOKS: NINE HATS ENGLISH INTEGRATED COURSE

PERIWMKLE ENGLISH GRAMMAR

LITTLE ROBIN-1

CLASS: II

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

S.No	NAME OF THE EXAMINATION		CHAPTER	TENTATIVE NO OF PERIODS REQUIRED	TENTATIVE NO OF WORKING DAYS AVAILABLE	MONTH (Activity)
1	Part – I	PROSE : 1 LITTLEROBIN :1	 I Reading Forever The Mango 	5	9	JUNE Make a List of Five Books you would like to read
2		PROSE : 2 : GRAMMAR : 1 To 8 LITTLE ROBIN: 2,	 2. The Emperor 's Kite 9. Beware of Man GRAMMAR 1. Vowels and consonants 2.Letter and Words 3.Blends inEnd 4.A,B,C. Order 5.Sensible sentenc-1 6.Nouns: Naming Words 7.Nouns:Common and Proper 8.Articles,l.R:Mango 	5 5 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1	24	JULY 1.Stick the picture of Tiger 2. Role Play (Famous Emperor)

			3 Junk Art	5		AUGUST
			13 What, s the Magic Word	5		
			GRAMMAR :	2		
	Periodic Test 1	PROSE: 3and13	9.The Boy and the Frog	2	24	
3		GRAMMAR: 9 TO 13	11Syllabus	2	24	Write your any
		LITTLE ROBIN: 3,7 and 9	12.Making To-do List	2		Fairy tale story in
			13.Adjectives:Describing Words	2		your own words.
			14.The Ant and the Grosshopper	2		
			LITTLE ROBIN :	1		
			3.Our National Flag			
			,7.Raksha Bandhan			
			9.Our Independence Day			
	PART- II		4 A Wonderful Treasure	4		SEPTEMBER
			10 A Brave Jackal	4		
			GRAMMAR:	2		Draw the Picture of
		PROSE: 4 and 10	15Nouns:Sing	1		Jungle and show
		GRAMMAR : 14 TO 17	ular &Plural		25	few Wild Animals
4		LITTLE ROBIN : 4,5 and 11	16.Sensible Sentences -2	1		using colouror
			17.Verbs:—Action words	2		wastage items.
			18 The Bees and The Buds .	2		
			LITTLE ROBIN:	1		
			4.The Sun.	1		
			5.The Moon			
	Half Yearly Examination		11.Teacher,s Day			
	(Cumulative)		5. So Big	3		OCTOBER
		PROSE: 5	GRAMMAR:	5		OCTOBER
		GRAMMAR: 18 TO 24	19.LinkingVerb	4		Draw the Picture of
		LITTLE ROBIN :7 and 12	20.Types of Sentences	-	20	Gandhiji and write
			22. Has-Have-Had	4	20	4/5 sentences about
			23. Am-Is-Are			his great famous
5			24. Conjuction:And- But	2		Thoughts /Principles
			LITTLE ROBIN :	2		
			6.The Elephant 12.Mahatma Gandhi	_		

	PART- III			5		NOVEMBER
		GRAMMAR:21,25 and 26	GRAMMAR:			
			21 Review and Evaluate-2	3		Write about
6			25 Comma in sentences	3	14	'celebration of
			26 Pronouns	2		Diwali'

		POEM:The Swing	8.Why Evergreen Trees Are Always	4		DECEMBER
		PROSE:8,11	Green			
		GRAMMAR : 27 TO 29	11.Counting the Camels	4		Stick/Draw the
		LITTLE ROBIN:8.Holi	14.The Swing	2	18	picture of Camel
7			GRAMMAR:			and colour it
			27.Contraction			
			28 .Preposition			
			29 Blends in the End-2			
	Periodic Test-2	POEM : 7	7. Sock Song	3		JANUARY
8		PROSE: 13	13.What's The Magic Words	4		
		GRAMMAR: 30 to 33	GRAMMAR:			
		LITTLE ROBIN:10 and 13	30.Opposites	4		Draw the picture
			31.Simple Tenses-Present,Past & Future	4	23	of Park and show
			32.Review and Evalution -3	5		different type of
			33.Regular and Irregular Verbs	4		trees along with
			LITTLE ROBIN:			name.
			10. Our Republic Day	2		
			13.The Farmer	2		
		POEM: 12	12.How Doth the Little Crocodile	4		FEBRUARY
		PROSE : 13	13.The Fisherman's Flute	4		
		GRAMMAR : 34 to 40	GRAMMAR:		22	
		LITTLE ROBIN : 13,14	34. Packing For a Holiday	2		Stick/Draw the
			35. Say It as You See It.	2		Picture of reptiles.
9			36. Gender Of Nouns	2		
9			37. Spelling Rules	2		
			38. Compound Words	2 2		
			39.Writing a Letter	2		
			40Adding-ly and -ful	2		
			LITTLE ROBIN: 14.The Policeman	2		
			15. Good Habits	2		

10		POEM: 14,16 and 17 GRAMMAR : 41 TO42 LITTLE ROBIN : 8,16,17	14.The Swing 16.The Wind 17. AEIOU GRAMMAR: 43 PREFIXES 44 SUFFIXES 45 SPEECH MARKS 46 REVIEW AND EVALUATE-3 LITTLE ROBIN: 8.Holi 16 My School	4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	22	MARCH Draw the model of your school
	PART-IV session Yearly/ Term II Examination (Cumulative)		16.My School 17.My Classroom REVISION Session Ending Exam	3	22	APRIL